## 1190000 50790

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doo	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to f	——————————————————————————————————————	<del></del> :
,	J	į
	_	





500325285935

 $03/04/13+01003+025 \longrightarrow 30.4$ 

MAR 1 2 2019 S. YOUNG





AMARCUM@BERLINPATTES REPLY TO SARASOTA C

March 1, 2019

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To whom it may concern:

Please find enclosed a check for \$30 for the amendment to the Articles of Organization for "Tl MULTIFAMILY FIRM, LLC and a certified copy of the amendment.

Also enclosed is the proposed amendment to the Articles of Organization for "THE MULTIFAMILY FIRM, LLC.

Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions.

Very truly yours,

BERLIN PATTEN EBLING PLLC

Ulym M.

Alyssa Marcum Legal Assistant (941)-954-9991

8433 Enterprise Circle - Suite 100

Tampa - Florida 33606 Phone: 813:467:7500 Fax + 813-251-1662

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration So Division of Cor			
CHO W		TIFAMILY FIRM, LLC		
SUBJE	∪1; <u></u>	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub		
Picase ri	etum ali correspo	ondence concerning this matter KYLE KEELAN	to the following:	
			Name of Person	<del></del>
		THE MULTIFAMILY FI	RM, LLC	
			Firm/Company	
		12231 BISHOPSFORD D	RIVE	
			Address	
		TAMPA, FL 33626		
		kyleakeelan@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address; (	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For furth	er information co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
PAMEL	A HERNANDE	Z	941 954-9991 at ( )	
Name of Person		f Person		Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:		
<b>\$25</b> .0	00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
			emy vertical bu	TD ADDRESS

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

THE MULTIFAMILY FIRM, LLC				
(Name of the Limited	Liability Company as it now appears on A Florida Limited Liability Company)	our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial	bility Company were filed on 2/20/20	019	and assigned	d
Florida document number L19000050790	·			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liability company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liability Company," the design	nation "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."	<del></del>
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	ole:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)			
	<del></del>			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				<del></del>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u> </u>			<u>-</u>
				= <del></del>
				,
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office		r records, enter the	-	1
registered agent and/or the new registered offic	e address mere.			! □
Name of New Registered Agent:				<b>1</b>
<del></del>		į.		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida st	runt address	<del></del> ,	
	Since y torida 3.			
	City	, Florida	Zip Code	—

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Kyle Keelan	12231 Bishopsford Dr. Tampa, FL 33626	■ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
AMBR	Philip Ginexi	3947 Clark Road, Suite J Sarasota, FL 34233	□ Add
			₩ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
		<del></del>	□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

	Pleas	e add	EIN:	83 - 3	3783619	
	1 1-4				<del>210.2x2;</del>	
_						
			···			·
	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del></del>		<del></del>
				····		
	·					
	<del> </del>		· <del>-</del> · · · · ·			
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
						····
				· ·		
	<del></del>			·	<del> </del>	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del></del>
ffective	date, if other t	han the date of fili	3/1/2019 ng:		(option:	ıl)
an effecti	ve date is listed, the	e date must be specific a	nd cannot be prior to da	ate of filing or moi	e than 90 days after fili	ng.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3) te will not be listed as the
		on the Department of		**************************************		
				n effective tir	ne, at 12:01 a.m	n. on the earlier of:
The 90	ith day after t	the record is filed	1,			
	3/1/2019					
ated	<del>,</del> .		••			
		[ ], [, ]	ned by:			
	•	Signature alia	imember or authorized	representative of	a member	
		-	Keelan			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00